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Maple ButtermilkMaple Buttermilk
Brown Butter Bourbon PecanBrown Butter Bourbon Pecan

Miso Roasted Apple (can be vegan)Miso Roasted Apple (can be vegan)

Organic VeggieOrganic Veggie  
Organic Veggie with Bacon or HamOrganic Veggie with Bacon or Ham  

Butternut Rosemary OnionButternut Rosemary Onion
Sourdough Focaccia $24Sourdough Focaccia $24

Half SheetHalf Sheet

Sweet or Savory Scones $26Sweet or Savory Scones $26
Cinnamon Buns $36Cinnamon Buns $36

Buttermilk Biscuits $20Buttermilk Biscuits $20

Gingerbread Bundt Cake $30Gingerbread Bundt Cake $30
Eggnog Glaze, Serves 8-16Eggnog Glaze, Serves 8-16

Assorted Cookie and Peppermint Brownie PlatterAssorted Cookie and Peppermint Brownie Platter
(serves 12-18) $45(serves 12-18) $45  

Our signature cookies in a mini size, with fudge browniesOur signature cookies in a mini size, with fudge brownies  
Gluten Free Options AvailableGluten Free Options Available

Pull Apart Dinner Rolls $15Pull Apart Dinner Rolls $15
Half Sheet, 15 eachHalf Sheet, 15 each

Organic Country Sourdough Loaf $10Organic Country Sourdough Loaf $10


